
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  98 SCT:  43

Sprout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Neilson 00.0021 08048 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  100 SCT:  36

Arrow 52.64 16 2 4 46NQ 0 0Vozza 01.9017 16050 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  102 SCT:  34

Bailey 32.19 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Springsteen 03.1711 20052 95 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Revicki 00.0012 20051 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  102 SCT:  36

Lucy 26.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Longcore 03.912 24054 100 0

Freedom 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meyer 00.003 24053 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  98 SCT:  43

Bromley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franchino 10.0020 08026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  100 SCT:  36

Skyler 26.76 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Pollifrone 03.7413 16036 95 0

Spinner 30.95 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Fluet 03.2316 16033 95 0

Daisy 36.70 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Deily 02.7215 16034 0 0

Sass 33.36 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.0014 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  102 SCT:  34

Celeste 25.51 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Teramoto 04.008 20041 95 0

Gilligan 35.12 1 2 02 11Q 0 0Kevlahan 02.907 20045 89 0

Sierra 19.80 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dershowitz 05.1510 16029 0 0

Oreo 64.07 30 1 0 35NQ 1 0Bem 01.599 20039 0 0

Pizzazz 14.86 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Hanlon 06.866 20279 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  102 SCT:  36

Willow 58.00 22 1 1 32NQ 0 0Kelley 01.761 24047 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  50

Gina 66.12 16 0 0 32NQ 0 0Fuentes 02.1226 08007 0 0

Yogi 50.45 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Snyder 02.7825 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  140 SCT:  47

Annabel 28.01 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Shriver 05.0020 12133 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0019 12244 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  44

Maceo 39.96 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Kilkenny 03.5818 16010 0 0

Figment 29.43 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Vargas 04.8617 16258 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  41
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Lucy 36.04 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Phillips 04.0212 20015 95 0

Paddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dolan 10.0015 20012 0 0

Star 23.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Almeida 06.1014 20013 0 0

Star 40.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Regateiro 03.6113 20014 0 0

Grip 36.69 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McKay 03.9511 20042 0 0

Hammer 27.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dos 05.3416 20043 0 0

Chord 56.53 15 1 0 35NQ 1 0Wojciechowski 02.5710 20189 0 0

Kali 49.26 8 2 0 26NQ 1 0Russo 02.949 20268 0 0

Kimba 39.39 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Busacca 03.688 20272 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  44

Silhouette 24.63 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Byron 05.891 24287 95 0

Sooty 47.27 3 2 1 21NQ 2 0Ross 03.073 24280 0 0

Lola 55.54 11 2 0 32NQ 0 0List 02.612 24284 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.005 24016 0 0

Teagan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Boster 00.004 24017 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  54

Arrow 40.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wang 04.11175 12251 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  51

Beau 37.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Preston 04.49149 12252 100 0

Berkeley 63.50 12 3 1 56NQ 1 0Smey 02.61151 12247 0 0

Victory 42.80 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Marlow 03.88150 12249 0 0

Donna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Constantine-Am 00.00152 12009 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.00154 12245 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.00153 12246 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  49

Red 34.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Scicchigno 04.97132 16253 0 0

Yogi Bear 0.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Paicer 00.00130 16257 0 0

Sally 43.91 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Hunter 03.87129 16259 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.00131 16254 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  46

ReCon 29.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.9199 20264 100 0

Regan 37.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Jahn 04.5994 20278 100 0

Cali 38.76 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Siegel 04.4998 20266 100 0

Charlotte 44.45 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Hulina 03.9197 20271 0 0

Tonks 54.00 8 5 4 69NQ 3 0Cifarelli 03.2296 20274 0 0

Glitz 38.22 0 2 3 25NQ 0 0Rohn 04.5595 20275 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  49

Ryder 35.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.8825 24290 100 0

Scout 55.99 6 3 2 43NQ 0 0McCloskey 03.1128 24282 0 0

Paddy 54.42 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Kobilinski 03.2027 24283 0 0

Noble 39.33 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Potter 04.4226 24288 0 0

Charm 36.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanna 04.7924 24291 0 0
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R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  54

Tally 31.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Muir 05.25170 08104 100 22

Dreamer 33.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.93164 08114 100 20

Victor 34.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.88171 08107 100 19

MomoHa! 34.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.87166 08112 100 19

Buster 34.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Soccodato 04.81165 08113 100 19

Kammie 35.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.73167 08110 100 18

Misty 38.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Muir 04.35163 08115 100 15

Myka 42.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.94173 08108 100 11

Gizelle 44.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.76162 08117 100 9

Ace 48.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Santomauro 03.45168 08106 100 5

Brazen 49.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.37160 08101 100 4

Willow 38.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wang 04.26172 08102 0 0

Captain 61.24 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Martinez 02.71169 08105 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazarus 00.00174 08100 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00161 08118 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  51

Star 33.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 04.97142 12127 100 17

Alex 41.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Preston 04.01146 12121 100 9

Tamiah 46.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.58141 12129 100 4

Sansa 48.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.43140 12132 100 2

Jelly Bean 49.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 03.36148 12119 0 0

Pixie 53.56 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Marsh 03.10147 12120 0 0

Maddy 59.83 8 3 0 39NQ 1 0Murphy 02.77145 12123 0 0

Haley 54.11 3 3 1 29NQ 0 0Barnes 03.07143 12126 0 0

Capri 41.66 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brady 03.98139 12250 0 0

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schelling 00.00144 12124 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  170 SCT:  49

Quiz 27.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 06.16112 16152 100 21

Bizzy 29.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.75124 16138 100 19

Hype 31.12 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmidt 05.46119 16143 100 17

Rave 32.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Berry 05.31114 16148 100 16

Joey 35.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.81117 16147 100 13

Sadie 39.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Baranowski 04.33127 16134 100 9

Emma 39.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.28116 16146 100 9

Loa 48.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.50128 16135 100 0

Harley 34.77 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Roseman 04.89126 16136 0 0

Reagan 46.39 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Senneff 03.66125 16137 0 0

CeCe 38.36 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brady 04.43123 16139 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sparrow 10.00122 16140 0 0

Jordan 46.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Penha 03.64121 16141 0 0

Nell 26.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lesko 06.36120 16142 0 0

Sassy 39.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 04.26118 16145 0 0
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Selene 29.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 05.79115 16150 0 0

Mica 41.30 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Brown 04.12113 16151 0 0

Isabel 52.57 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Sutch 03.23111 16260 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  46

Artie Ross 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rose 00.0039 20273 0 0

Tag 26.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lechner 06.6755 20195 100 19

S'More 27.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Oswald 06.2368 20179 100 18

Carly 29.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.9293 20153 100 16

Plenty 30.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Closson 05.7950 20200 100 15

Eve 30.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.7951 20199 100 15

Zena 30.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 05.6780 20167 100 15

Mel 30.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 05.6481 20166 100 15

Keen 31.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dattoma 05.5885 20162 100 14

Nemesis 34.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.0338 20193 100 11

Baco 34.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.9959 20190 100 11

Rookie 35.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Covino 04.8382 20165 100 10

Cheers 36.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 04.8178 20169 100 9

Gypsy Rose 36.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.7173 20174 100 9

Rayce 37.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.6352 20198 100 8

Freddy 41.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.1787 20160 100 4

Blaze 38.75 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Washburn 04.4992 20154 0 0

Bijou 31.26 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Biondi 05.5790 20156 0 0

Rosy 54.50 8 4 1 49NQ 0 0Halperin 03.1988 20159 0 0

Shazam 33.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hanlon 05.1386 20161 0 0

Cooper 40.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.3484 20163 0 0

Maewyn 40.65 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rose 04.2883 20164 0 0

Gracie 34.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cardamone 05.0077 20170 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0076 20171 0 0

Glance 28.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dos 06.1475 20172 0 0

A.V. 41.59 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bridgwood 04.1872 20175 0 0

Blitz 39.53 0 0 3 15NQ 4 0Aldrich 04.4071 20176 0 0

Kindle 37.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 04.6769 20178 0 0

Cinder 42.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.0567 20180 0 0

T Rex 58.57 12 4 0 56NQ 1 0Masters 02.9766 20181 0 0

Jet 40.86 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stankovics 04.2664 20184 0 0

Porsche 31.93 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Hammond 05.4563 20185 0 0

Leverage 27.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 06.3862 20186 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.0061 20187 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.0060 20188 0 0

Drew 32.64 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Halperin 05.3357 20192 0 0

Gremlin 30.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 05.7256 20194 0 0

Twist 34.06 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Knapp-Cook 05.1154 20196 0 0

Dugan 39.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisner 04.4249 20201 0 0

Hops 29.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 05.8446 20204 0 0

Lilu 31.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0O'Brien 05.4845 20205 0 0

Bullitt 50.13 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Freeman 03.4744 20206 0 0
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Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0043 20263 0 0

Kenzie 38.47 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 04.5241 20269 0 0

Rue 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pagan 10.0040 20270 0 0

Sanchi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0091 20155 0 0

Pepsi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lechner 00.0089 20158 0 0

Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0079 20168 0 0

Prize 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0074 20173 0 0

Karat 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Haynes 00.0070 20177 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0065 20183 0 0

Cao Runn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0058 20191 0 0

Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0053 20197 0 0

Bret 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koferl 00.0048 20202 0 0

Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0047 20203 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.0042 20265 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  49

Shambhu 30.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.7316 24214 100 18

Skid 30.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Costello 05.6810 24223 100 18

Chester 42.59 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Garcia 04.0913 24220 100 6

Jasmine 49.85 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kobilinski 03.4915 24217 100 0

Maverick 34.08 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Barlics 05.1122 24208 0 0

Stevie Girl 37.63 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Evans 04.6221 24209 0 0

Duke 34.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 05.0020 24210 0 0

Declan 43.75 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Solakian 03.9819 24211 0 0

Rhyze 30.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turner 05.6818 24212 0 0

Jena 38.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Snyder 04.4917 24213 0 0

Rio 31.93 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Barlics 05.4514 24218 0 0

Buzz 48.78 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Levine 03.5711 24222 0 0

Ranger 36.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCloskey 04.819 24224 0 0

Hobie 39.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rybak 04.388 24225 0 0

Pivo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cannerelli 10.0023 24285 0 0

Canon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Phillips 00.0012 24221 0 0

Ted 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pazoga 00.007 24281 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  174 SCT:  46

Knack 25.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dos 06.771 24C231 100 20

Suede 30.72 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Almeida 05.665 24C227 0 0

Nick 28.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wurst 06.162 24C230 0 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.006 24C226 0 0

Pixel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pyle 00.004 24C228 0 0

Kaarina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pessoa 00.003 24C229 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  100 SCT:  41

Page 26.57 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kilkenny 03.7619 12018 0 0

Tank 36.07 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Aliaga 02.7718 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
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Roxie 42.31 1 0 0 1NQ 2 0Primas 02.415 20021 0 0

Iggy 44.15 3 4 1 28NQ 4 0Kurek 02.314 20024 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  140 SCT:  52

Geddy Lee 37.86 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Masch 03.7022 08005 95 0

Penne 54.55 2 1 02 9Q 0 0Senneff 02.5721 08232 91 0

Strummer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCrave 10.0024 08003 0 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0023 08004 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  49

Stella 40.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 03.566 20238 100 0

Jo 46.59 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Hoffman 03.117 20237 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  54

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kilkenny 00.00138 12234 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  51

Gypsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Primas 00.00110 16235 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  54

Sweep 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.0037 20239 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  166 SCT:  59

Rory 44.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.70179 04057 100 14

Jada 65.73 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Santomauro 02.53177 04059 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.00181 04055 0 0

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00180 04056 0 0

Honey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazarus 00.00178 04058 0 0

Ryka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00176 04061 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  56

Spring 36.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 04.51159 08062 100 19

Winnie 43.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.82155 08066 100 12

Nicky 61.43 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Onorato 02.70156 08065 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cillo 00.00158 08063 0 0

Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potts 00.00157 08064 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  54

Melody 33.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 05.01136 12070 100 20

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Suttner 10.00137 12069 0 0

Ferris B. 45.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 03.76133 12075 0 0

Sookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lange 00.00135 12073 0 0

Eva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.00134 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  51
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Scorch 30.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 05.75107 16078 100 20

Taya 35.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.85100 16088 100 15

Debbie 36.25 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Armour 04.80103 16085 100 14

Lexie 36.24 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Daunt 04.80109 16076 0 0

Sequin 34.84 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Rohn 04.99108 16077 0 0

Molly 49.29 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Becker 03.53106 16079 0 0

Dyllie 32.03 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rose 05.43102 16087 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00105 16080 0 0

Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.00104 16084 0 0

Guts 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.00101 16089 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  54

Shadow 31.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Larsen 05.5036 20092 100 22

Ganesha 38.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.5332 20096 100 15

Grady 38.38 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kennedy 04.5333 20095 100 15

Ally 39.72 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Goodspeed 04.3835 20093 0 0

Gus 47.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 03.6834 20094 0 0

C.J. 41.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 04.2331 20097 0 0

Brody 34.50 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 05.0429 20099 0 0

B-Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cifarelli 00.0030 20098 0 0
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